HOT DRINKS WINES

Espresso €3.40 White Glass 250ml 500ml Bottle
Americano €3.70 Sauvignon Blanc - Las Gracias, Chile €7.70 €9.20 €19.00 €27.00
Cappuccino £€3.80 Pinot Grigio - Sonnetti, Italy €8.00 €9.60 €19.00 €28.00
Chardonnay - Kolinas, Chile €8.00 €9.60 €19.00 €28.00
Latte €3.80
Sauvignon Blanc - Old Coach Rd, NZ €8.90 €11.00 €22.00 €29.00
i €3.80
Flat White Prosecco - Barocco, Italy €9.50 €32.00
Double Espresso €3.60
Macchiato €3.70 Rosé
Mocha €4.20 Sierra Salinas, Spain €8.00 €9.60 £€19.00 €28.00
Iced / Oat / Almond €0.40
Flavoured Syrups €0.40 Red
Malbec - Santa Ana, Argentina €8.00 €9.60 €19.00 €28.00
Merlot - Las Gracias, Chile €8.00 €9.60 <€19.00 €28.00
€3.20
FHOFEL RIS Temparnillo - Bodega Muriel, €890 €11.00 €22.00 €29.00
Herbal Tea €4.00 Rioja, Spain
Mint, Ginger, Lemon, Earl Grey
Hot Chocolate €3.60 M [ N U
With Marshmallows & Cream €3.80
ESPRESSO MARTINI €13.00

Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup & fresh

COLD DRINKS P

WHISKEY SOUR €13.00
Orange / Apple Juice €3.50 Jameson, lemon juice, sugar syrup & egg white
Ballygowen Spark / Still €3.80
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta €3.80 PORNSTAR MARTINI €13.00
. Absolute Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit puree, egg
Wild Orchard Lemonades €3.80
white, lime juice, sugar syrup & a shot of
Irish Craft Soda Rock Shandy €4.00
prosecco
San Pellegrino Flavoured Waters €4.00
San Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml €4.80 MAGARITA €13.00
Aqua Panna Still Water 750ml €4.80 Olmeca Althos Tequila, triple sec & lime juice
APEROL SPRITZ €13.00

Aperol, Prosecco topped with soda water

BELLINI €10.00

I:OI_I_OW US ON SO(IAI_ M[DlA Prosecco topped with peach puree
GREENYARDCAFE MIMOSA s

Jﬂ\ @ ) Prosecco topped with orange juice

FULL SELECTION OF DRINKS AVAILABLE FROM PUNCH'S BAR
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SOUPS

Soup of the Day
& brown bread

Seasonal Seafood Chowder
& brown bread

TAPAS / STARTERS

Spicy Tempura Prawns

With fiesta salad, coriander & lime dressing

Calamari
With chickpea & chorizo sauce & lime aioli

Doonbeg Pil-Pil Prawns
With toasted focaccia

Spicy Chicken Wings
With Tipperary blue cheese dip & celery

Lamb Meatballs
With sherry sauce, Parmesan & focaccia

Patatas Bravas & Garlic Aioli
Add chorizo €2.00

Falafel, Beetroot & Celery Salsa
With tzatziki

CGrilled Goats Cheese Olive Tapanade
& sour dough

Catalan Roast Vegetables
Roasted egg plant, onions, red peppers,

garlic, olive oil & red wine vinegar

‘Baja Style’ Fish Taco

Fresh cod with sciracha, mango & cucumber

Salad

€7.00

€12.00

€13.00

€13.00

€12.00

€11.00

€11.50

€7.00

€96.00

€10.50

€9.50

€12.00

MAINS

Green Yard Burger

60z Irish beef burger with tomato, crispy onions,
mustard mayo, gherkins, green leaves &
emmental cheese served with chips

Sticky Egg Noodles

With sticky garlic sauce & Asian vegetables
Vegetable

Chicken

Tiger Prawns

Lemon Chicken Piccata
Chicken fillet cooked in a jus with lemon, parsley,
capers served with garlic sauteed potatoes with
rocket & parmesan salad

Fish & Chips
Fresh fillet of in a beer batter with minted peas,
caper & lemon mayo with side salad & chips

Crispy Tiger Prawns “Scampi Style”

Deep fried fresh tiger prawns in a crispy batter
with dressed leaves & tartar sauce with
homemade chips

Green Yard Thai Green Curry

Thai green curry with steamed rice or chips
Vegan

Chicken

Tiger Prawns

Seafood Linguine
Linguine with fresh prawns, mussels & clams with
red onions, tomatoes in a creamy citrus sauce

10 Oz Striploin Steak

Char-grilled 100z steak with homemade onion
rings, mushrooms, vine tomatoes, chips served
with pepper sauce or garlic butter

€18.50

€18.50
€22.00
€24.00

€23.00

€19.50

€22.50

€18.50

€22.00
€24.00

€24.50

€34.00

SIDES

Homemade Chips
Sweet Potato Fries
Homemade Onion Rings

Side of Vegetables

DESSERTS

Sicilian Lemon Roulade
With raspberry sorbet

Vegan Chocolate Tart
With raspberry sorbet

Selection of Ice-cream’s

Sticky Toffee Pudding
With vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Brownie
With vanilla ice cream

Apple Pie
With vanilla ice cream

€4.00

€5.00

€4.50

€4.50

€8.00

€8.00

€7.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

Our meat is 100 % Irish & fresh seasonal and ingredients that
are sourced locally where possible. Dishes on our menu may
contain allergens. Please ask server for our full guide

Please note, We are unable to split bills on tables over 6 ppl.
Compulsory service charge of 10% on tables over 10ppl.
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