HOT DRINKS

Espresso	€3.40
Americano	€3.70
Cappuccino	€3.80
Latte	€3.80
Flat White	€3.80
Double Espresso	€3.60
Macchiato	€3.70
Mocha	€4.20
Iced / Oat / Almond	€0.40
Flavoured Syrups	€0.40
Pot of Barrys Tea	€3.20
Herbal Tea	€4.00
Mint, Ginger, Lemon, Earl Grey	

Hot Chocolate	€3.60
With Marshmallows & Cream	€3.80

COLD DRINKS

Orange / Apple Juice	€3.50
Ballygowen Spark / Still	€3.80
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta	€3.80
Wild Orchard Lemonades	€3.80
Irish Craft Soda Rock Shandy	€4.00
San Pellegrino Flavoured Waters	€4.00
San Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml	€4.80
Aqua Panna Still Water 750ml	€4.80

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA GREENYARDCAFE

J (f) (f)

<u>wines</u>

White	Glass	250ml	500ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc - Las Gracias, Chile	€7.70	€9.20	€19.00	€27.00
Pinot Grigio - Sonnetti, Italy	€8.00	€9.60	€19.00	€28.00
Chardonnay - Kolinas, Chile	€8.00	€9.60	€19.00	€28.00
Sauvignon Blanc - Old Coach Rd, NZ	€8.90	€11.00	€22.00	€29.00
Prosecco - Barocco, Italy	€9.50			€32.00
Rosé				
Sierra Salinas, Spain	€8.00	€9.60	€19.00	€28.00
Red				
Malbec - Santa Ana, Argentina	€8.00	€9.60	€19.00	€28.00
Merlot - Las Gracias, Chile	€8.00	€9.60	€19.00	€28.00
Temparnillo - Bodega Muriel,	€8.90	€11.00	€22.00	€29.00
Rioja, Spain				

<u>COCKTAILS</u>

ESPRESSO MARTINI	€13.00
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup & fresh	
espresso	
WHISKEY SOUR	€13.00
Jameson, lemon juice, sugar syrup & egg white	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	€13.00
Absolute Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit puree, egg	
white, lime juice, sugar syrup & a shot of	
prosecco	
MAGARITA	€13.00
Olmeca Althos Tequila, triple sec & lime juice	
APEROL SPRITZ	€13.00
Aperol, Prosecco topped with soda water	
	~ ~ ~ ~ ~
BELLINI	€10.00
Prosecco topped with peach puree	
MIMORA	£10.00
MIMOSA	€10.00
Prosecco topped with orange juice	
FULL SELECTION OF DRINKS AVAILABLE FROM PUNCH'S BA	R

EVENING MENU

<u>s o u p s</u>

Soup of the Day & brown bread	€7.00	Green Yard Bu 6oz Irish beef k mustard mayo
Seasonal Seafood Chowder & brown bread	€12.00	emmental che
<u>TAPAS / STARTERS</u>		Sticky Egg Nod With sticky gar Vegetable Chicken Tiger Prawns
Spicy Tempura Prawns With fiesta salad, coriander & lime dressing	€13.00	Lemon Chicke Chicken fillet d
Calamari With chickpea & chorizo sauce & lime aioli	€13.00	capers served rocket & parm
Doonbeg Pil-Pil Prawns With toasted focaccia	€12.00	Fish & Chips Fresh fillet of i
Spicy Chicken Wings With Tipperary blue cheese dip & celery	€11.00	caper & lemon
Lamb Meatballs With sherry sauce, Parmesan & focaccia	€11.50	Deep fried fres with dressed le homemade ch
Patatas Bravas & Garlic Aioli Add chorizo €2.00	€7.00	Green Yard Th Thai green cur Vegan
Falafel, Beetroot & Celery Salsa With tzatziki	€9.00	Chicken Tiger Prawns
Grilled Goats Cheese Olive Tapanade & sour dough	€10.50	Seafood Lingu Linguine with f red onions, tor
Catalan Roast Vegetables Roasted egg plant, onions, red peppers, garlic, olive oil & red wine vinegar	€9.50	10 Oz Striploin Char-grilled 10
'Baja Style' Fish Taco	€12.00	rings, mushroo with pepper sa

Fresh cod with sciracha, mango & cucumber Salad

MAINS

een Yard Burger Irish beef burger with tomato, crispy onions, stard mayo, gherkins, green leaves & mental cheese served with chips	€18.50
cky Egg Noodles th sticky garlic sauce & Asian vegetables getable icken er Prawns	€18.50 €22.00 €24.00
non Chicken Piccata icken fillet cooked in a jus with lemon, parsley, pers served with garlic sauteed potatoes with eket & parmesan salad	€23.00
h & Chips sh fillet of in a beer batter with minted peas, per & lemon mayo with side salad & chips	€19.50
spy Tiger Prawns "Scampi Style" ep fried fresh tiger prawns in a crispy batter h dressed leaves & tartar sauce with memade chips	€22.50
een Yard Thai Green Curry	
ai green curry with steamed rice or chips gan icken er Prawns	€18.50 €22.00 €24.00
afood Linguine guine with fresh prawns, mussels & clams with l onions, tomatoes in a creamy citrus sauce	€24.50
Dz Striploin Steak ar-grilled 10oz steak with homemade onion gs, mushrooms, vine tomatoes, chips served h pepper sauce or garlic butter	€34.00

<u>S I D E S</u>

Homemade Chips	€4.00
Sweet Potato Fries	€5.00
Homemade Onion Rings	€4.50
Side of Vegetables	€4.50

DESSERTS

Sicilian Lemon Roulade With raspberry sorbet	€8.00
Vegan Chocolate Tart With raspberry sorbet	€8.00
Selection of Ice-cream's	€7.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding With vanilla ice cream	€8.00
Chocolate Brownie With vanilla ice cream	€8.00
Apple Pie With vanilla ice cream	€8.00

Our meat is 100 % Irish & fresh seasonal and ingredients that are sourced locally where possible. Dishes on our menu may contain allergens. Please ask server for our full guide

Please note, We are unable to split bills on tables over 6 ppl. Compulsory service charge of 10% on tables over 10ppl.